
2600

1400

260

1100

690

1100

2600

4800

1900

4600

980

2400

2200

760

350

2100

580

2000

800

2200*

450

12000

2300

2800

620

760
2700

3500

9000

1100

7200

13000

12000

14000

13000

5600

3200

13000

840

3000

12000

3200

2500
890

880

890

5700

160*

WINTHROP

ASHDOWN

FOREMAN

WILTON

OGDEN

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

LEGEND_______

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES

PREPARED BY AHTD/P&R/TS 4-1-2011

2009 ANNUAL AVERAGE

2010 ANNUAL AVERAGE


